ALPW-BLEM103
DATASHEET
ALPWISE S.A.S. – LE PULSAR, 4 Avenue Doyen Louis Weil, 38000 GRENOBLE, France
Tel: +33 4 76 22 02 24– Email: alpwisesales@alpwise.com  –  www.alpwise.com
Revision 4,00
2
FEATURES
 Ready-to-use Bluetooth® Low Energy HCI

Revision 4,00
5
1 Order codes
Below is an overview on the Alpwise module product line:
Product Order Code Optional Shielding
ALPW-BLEM103-A REV A Mounted
ALPW-BLEM103-B REV A Not Mounted
2 Product Description
The ALPW-BLEM103 HCI Bluetooth® Low Energy module embeds a low-power radio controller. The
module can be accessed through UART/SPI interface by any host microcontroller running a
Bluetooth® Low Energy (BLE) protocol Stack.
The ALPW-BLEM03 Bluetooth® Low Energy module can work
with any microcontroller running the Alpwise Bluetooth® Low
Energy protocol stack.
For more information about Alpwise software solution, please
visit our website.